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TOYOTA CORONA NZT240 PREMIO 2001-2004

2

REAR BUMPER
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7 FRONT BUMPER MOULDING CHROME
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HEAD LAMP

INNER FENDER
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3 REAR BUMPER WHITE 040
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6 TAIL LAMP

9 FOG LAMP

NO

CODE
1 TYB185 NA
2 TYB186 NA
3 TYB186 NW
4 TYG185 NA
5 TYHL185 LA
TYHL185 RA
6 TYL185 LA
TYL185 RA
7 TYBM185 LA
TYBM185 RA
8 TYIF259 LA
TYIF259 RA
9 TYFL185 LA
TYFL185 RA

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER
REAR BUMPER
REAR BUMPER WHITE 040
GRILLE CP/GYM
HEAD LAMP LH
HEAD LAMP RH
TAIL LAMP LH
TAIL LAMP RH
FRONT BUMPER MOULDING CHROME LH
FRONT BUMPER MOULDING CP RH
INNER FENDER LH
INNER FENDER RH
FOG LAMP LH
FOG LAMP RH

MODEL
PRIMIO NZT240
PRIMIO NZT240
PRIMIO NZT240
PRIMIO NZT240
PREMIO
PREMIO
PREMIO
PREMIO
PREMIO NZT240
PREMIO NZT240
ALLION / PREMIO
ALLION / PREMIO
PREMIO
PREMIO

YEAR
'01-'04
'01-'07
'01-'07
'01-'04
'01-'04
'01-'04
'01-'04
'01-'04
'01-'04
'01-'04
'01-'07
'01-'07
'01-'04
'01-'04

OEM
52119-2B927
52159-2B900
52159-2B900
53211-2B030

81150-2B840/20A40
81110-20A40/2B880

81560/61-2B500
81550/51-2B560
52713-20040
52712-20040
53876-20390
53875-20360
81220/21-20460
81210/11-20470

PCS NW GW M3

1 3.51 3.84 0.0600
1 4.10 4.49 0.0600
1 4.20 4.58 0.0600
1 0.68 0.68 0.0327
1

1

10 12.00 14.00 0.1800
10 12.00 14.00 0.1800
1

1

10 4.00 4.00 0.0300
10 4.00 4.00 0.0300
2 2.00 3.00 0.0300
2 2.00 3.00 0.0300
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